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Futura 1. Edition - Thalwil
Gattikon, 3.12.2023

Wettkampf 10 Mädchen, 400m Freistil Jahrgang 2012
03.12.2023 - 15:40 Rangliste
Punkte: FINA 2021

Rang Jg. Zeit Pkt.

1. REICHENSTEIN Momoco 12 LIMM 5:25.89 369
50m: 38.04 38.04 150m: 2:03.96 43.30 250m: 3:27.49 41.43 350m: 4:50.23 41.00

100m: 1:20.66 42.62 200m: 2:46.06 42.10 300m: 4:09.23 41.74 400m: 5:25.89 35.66

2. PAWLENKA Anna Sophia 12 SV Baar 5:34.92 340
50m: 36.68 36.68 150m: 2:00.20 42.54 250m: 3:27.89 44.08 350m: 4:55.67 43.47

100m: 1:17.66 40.98 200m: 2:43.81 43.61 300m: 4:12.20 44.31 400m: 5:34.92 39.25

3. SCHWARZ Carolina 12 LIMM 5:44.25 313
50m: 39.11 39.11 150m: 2:07.54 44.82 250m: 3:36.11 44.89 350m: 5:04.37 43.65

100m: 1:22.72 43.61 200m: 2:51.22 43.68 300m: 4:20.72 44.61 400m: 5:44.25 39.88

4. BECK Moena 12 LIMM 5:45.60 310
50m: 39.95 39.95 150m: 2:08.52 44.10 250m: 3:37.34 44.48 350m: 5:05.35 43.75

100m: 1:24.42 44.47 200m: 2:52.86 44.34 300m: 4:21.60 44.26 400m: 5:45.60 40.25

5. HELFER Juline 12 LIMM 5:58.48 277
50m: 38.62 38.62 150m: 2:09.34 46.60 250m: 3:42.76 46.54 350m: 5:15.12 46.14

100m: 1:22.74 44.12 200m: 2:56.22 46.88 300m: 4:28.98 46.22 400m: 5:58.48 43.36

6. BASOV Lilly 12 SV Baar 6:23.27 227
50m: 43.46 43.46 150m: 2:21.35 49.17 250m: 4:00.75 50.50 350m: 5:39.85 48.81

100m: 1:32.18 48.72 200m: 3:10.25 48.90 300m: 4:51.04 50.29 400m: 6:23.27 43.42

7. RAPP-FISCHER Gwendolyn 12 LIMM 6:40.35 199
50m: 45.01 45.01 150m: 2:26.78 52.04 250m: 4:09.22 50.80 350m: 5:52.03 50.88

100m: 1:34.74 49.73 200m: 3:18.42 51.64 300m: 5:01.15 51.93 400m: 6:40.35 48.32

8. TAYLOR Mia 12 SV Baar 6:42.00 197
50m: 44.16 44.16 150m: 2:24.82 51.02 250m: 4:07.57 51.46 350m: 5:52.57 52.77

100m: 1:33.80 49.64 200m: 3:16.11 51.29 300m: 4:59.80 52.23 400m: 6:42.00 49.43

9. NÄF-DA CUNHA Leah 12 SC Bülach 6:45.04 192
50m: 44.97 44.97 150m: 2:30.63 52.54 250m: 4:12.88 52.07 350m: 5:57.58 50.49

100m: 1:38.09 53.12 200m: 3:20.81 50.18 300m: 5:07.09 54.21 400m: 6:45.04 47.46

10. RAISIC Sophia Victoria 12 Brem 6:49.25 186
50m: 42.41 42.41 150m: 2:24.34 51.74 250m: 4:08.85 52.53 350m: 5:57.12 53.92

100m: 1:32.60 50.19 200m: 3:16.32 51.98 300m: 5:03.20 54.35 400m: 6:49.25 52.13

11. BEELER Taliana 12 SV Baar 6:54.82 179
50m: 48.84 48.84 150m: 2:37.25 54.02 250m: 4:23.70 53.34 350m: 6:09.65 52.43

100m: 1:43.23 54.39 200m: 3:30.36 53.11 300m: 5:17.22 53.52 400m: 6:54.82 45.17

12. JANNER Leonie 12 SV Baar 7:13.37 157
50m: 50.15 50.15 150m: 2:44.99 57.71 250m: 4:36.06 54.95 350m: 6:25.26 54.77

100m: 1:47.28 57.13 200m: 3:41.11 56.12 300m: 5:30.49 54.43 400m: 7:13.37 48.11

13. GEIER Victoria 12 SC Thalwil 7:13.91 156
50m: 45.17 45.17 150m: 2:33.85 55.73 250m: 4:27.07 56.74 350m: 6:20.86 57.48

100m: 1:38.12 52.95 200m: 3:30.33 56.48 300m: 5:23.38 56.31 400m: 7:13.91 53.05

14. GLANZMANN Chaya 12 Brem 7:24.22 146
50m: 45.20 45.20 150m: 2:38.16 57.99 250m: 4:32.64 57.64 350m: 6:28.09 58.11

100m: 1:40.17 54.97 200m: 3:35.00 56.84 300m: 5:29.98 57.34 400m: 7:24.22 56.13

15. HELENPORT Alice 12 SC Bülach 7:27.49 142
50m: 49.14 49.14 150m: 2:44.50 57.89 250m: 4:41.54 59.07 350m: 6:33.83 53.99

100m: 1:46.61 57.47 200m: 3:42.47 57.97 300m: 5:39.84 58.30 400m: 7:27.49 53.66

16. WEIKUM Kira 12 Brem 7:34.48 136
50m: 48.72 48.72 150m: 2:44.34 59.80 250m: 4:45.03 59.33 350m: 6:41.63 58.15

100m: 1:44.54 55.82 200m: 3:45.70 1:01.36 300m: 5:43.48 58.45 400m: 7:34.48 52.85

17. TAN Melissa 12 Brem 8:02.65 113
50m: 150m: 2:50.12 1:03.20 250m: 4:57.40 1:03.18 350m: 7:06.26 1:04.51

100m: 1:46.92 200m: 3:54.22 1:04.10 300m: 6:01.75 1:04.35 400m: 8:02.65 56.39


